Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

30.064.90

SUBLI MDF 6X4

SUBLI MDF 6X4, Schliisselanhanger aus
MDF, Weiss

6x4x0.3cm

0.0112 kg

0.01204 kg

209

1000/50

0.275 mx0.2 mx0.91 m
12.04 kg
8605040041321
732620009000

171



